
Resultater efter GP3 – 2024/2025 Herrer 
 

Samlet point efter GP3 Sum af FINA 
børn 1  

Milas Tihic Rasmussen 2415 
Carl August Selch Aabakke 1246 

børn 2  
Thor Lucas Krell-Jørgensen 1872 
Herman Gudmann Einspor 1628 
Arthur Cordova Schultz 1367 
Isak Elmedyb 1299 
Marvin Bergmann 1019 
Thomas Engell Winther 488 

børn 3  
Alexander Radko 1727 
Anton Alexander 971 
Kripal Subedi 847 
Marcus Horn 367 
Uras Bayar 337 
Mayank Singh Dhanusk 246 
Cornelis Skov Van Witteloostujn 178 
Emil Kolding Tange 169 
Mikkel Ejvig Grønskov Lyngby 73 

børn 4  
Jens Jørgensen 610 
Henry Aabakke 590 
Lucas Askholm Navntoft 575 
Johann Anthonisen 458 
Loke Fibæk Gregersen 402 
Alexander Liam Schultz 341 
Erik Uhl Pedersen 232 
Marcus Gjerløv 225 

børn 5  
Konstantin Radko 350 
Leo Roest Hansen 318 
Vilbert Nøddekær 277 
Albert L. F. Erichsen 180 

Junior  
Oliver Ogstrup 3839 
Victor Juhl Hansen 3584 
Liam Jonasen 3341 
Nikolai Stender-Petersen 3174 
Lukas Peacock 2629 
Tobias Gorm 2438 



Johan Damkjær Bartels 2133 
Dominic Torkamani 1981 
Walter N Falborg Pedersen 1835 
William Bank Jørgensen 1798 
Alfred J. R. Pedas 712 

Masters  
Peter Schultz 3156 
Søren Jensen 3135 
Anders Kilen 1547 
Jens Aage Falborg Pedersen 1536 
Kasper Lou 732 

  
Årgang 1  

Mikas Van Deurs 3288 
Emil Tihic Rasmussen 3252 
Felix Cordova Schultz 2413 
Louis Moe 2136 
Leif Evald Larsen 712 

Årgang 2  
Noah Emil Schultz 2242 
Simon Preuss Nielsen 2182 
Tøger Troelsen Holst 1311 

 

 

Åben klasse efter GP3 Sum af FINA 
Robert E. Falborg Pedersen 4896 
Oliver Ogstrup 3839 
Nikolai Stender-Petersen 3676 
Christian Crone 3633 
Victor Juhl Hansen 3584 
Liam Jonasen 3341 
Mikas Van Deurs 3288 
Emil Tihic Rasmussen 3252 
Frederik Riedel Lentz 2788 
William Bendix Schmidt 2703 
Lukas Peacock 2629 
Tobias Gorm 2438 
Milas Tihic Rasmussen 2415 
Felix Cordova Schultz 2413 
Noah Emil Schultz 2242 
Simon Preuss Nielsen 2182 
Louis Moe 2136 
Johan Damkjær Bartels 2133 
Peter Schultz 2067 
Søren Jensen 1995 



Dominic Torkamani 1981 
Joakim Brønnum 1874 
Thor Lucas Krell-Jørgensen 1872 
Walter N Falborg Pedersen 1835 
William Bank Jørgensen 1798 
Alexander Radko 1727 
Herman Gudmann Einspor 1628 
Arthur Cordova Schultz 1367 
Tøger Troelsen Holst 1311 
Isak Elmedyb 1299 
Carl August Selch Aabakke 1246 
Marvin Bergmann 1019 
Anton Alexander 971 
Anders Kilen 968 
Jens Aage Falborg Pedersen 931 
Kripal Subedi 847 
Alfred J. R. Pedas 712 
Leif Evald Larsen 712 
Jens Jørgensen 610 
Henry Aabakke 590 
Lucas Askholm Navntoft 575 
Mathias Vestergaard 527 
Thomas Engell Winther 488 
Kasper Lou 477 
Johann Anthonisen 458 
Loke Fibæk Gregersen 402 
Marcus Horn 367 
Konstantin Radko 350 
Alexander Liam Schultz 341 
Uras Bayar 337 
Leo Roest Hansen 318 
Vilbert Nøddekær 277 
Mayank Singh Dhanusk 246 
Erik Uhl Pedersen 232 
Marcus Gjerløv 225 
Albert L. F. Erichsen 180 
Cornelis Skov Van Witteloostujn 178 
Emil Kolding Tange 169 
Mikkel Ejvig Grønskov Lyngby 73 

 

 


